
NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD NEW OLD TOTAL

Mon 01-Apr 254 101 204 96 125 67 160 48 132 50 118 60 87 42 58 72 86 37 89 50 46 25 49 113 8 43 33 15 202 1651 819 2470

Tue 02-Apr 314 40 270 65 119 73 153 46 108 30 104 27 84 47 58 67 86 36 70 56 44 27 51 99 6 44 31 16 231 1729 673 2402

Wed 03-Apr 252 91 247 79 118 54 134 47 110 29 105 26 93 39 78 53 93 31 82 48 45 25 40 90 8 44 31 19 232 1668 675 2343

Thu 04-Apr 242 86 240 64 120 52 139 37 125 20 111 24 82 40 75 59 88 27 74 40 39 21 65 83 8 47 36 10 253 1697 610 2307

Fri 05-Apr 274 76 258 70 132 57 127 48 116 28 113 19 85 46 89 52 86 34 85 48 45 26 39 108 5 45 26 17 227 1707 674 2381

Sat 06-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 266 0 266

Sun 07-Apr 285 99 215 105 112 74 173 37 121 31 114 17 87 51 68 74 80 32 64 55 43 32 40 106 8 43 33 17 221 1664 773 2437

Mon 08-Apr 266 74 230 75 129 50 165 39 107 28 118 37 84 40 78 51 81 31 80 44 42 24 59 80 8 44 32 17 288 1767 634 2401

Tue 09-Apr 250 109 235 70 154 64 166 39 113 21 122 31 88 49 94 71 76 29 87 37 39 25 43 77 4 46 26 19 240 1737 687 2424

Wed 10-Apr 273 72 283 61 117 55 134 39 137 22 135 14 98 32 78 69 92 28 62 42 45 19 52 89 13 41 33 9 221 1773 592 2365

Thu 11-Apr 255 93 248 73 117 58 167 41 106 23 106 42 83 40 65 64 84 28 68 53 41 29 55 95 4 45 32 20 242 1673 704 2377

Fri 12-Apr 262 78 250 58 140 48 164 44 133 35 81 32 89 31 47 66 76 27 84 41 46 27 63 86 0 0 26 20 238 1699 593 2292

Sat 13-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 245 0 245

Sun 14-Apr 238 120 238 69 112 73 159 48 89 25 97 24 83 35 86 58 72 30 51 48 39 26 40 107 10 42 27 28 245 1586 733 2319

Mon 15-Apr 287 93 250 69 119 47 167 42 123 19 111 19 82 47 59 57 76 30 74 53 44 24 63 92 9 48 32 12 241 1737 652 2389

Tue 16-Apr 270 93 250 59 128 58 150 45 92 30 120 8 84 43 49 70 77 26 69 50 45 25 61 67 7 43 37 25 238 1677 642 2319

Wed 17-Apr 281 101 284 58 127 61 120 36 112 24 101 38 97 31 93 57 82 24 85 44 48 24 43 93 9 44 46 25 238 1766 660 2426

Thu 18-Apr 143 47 156 39 84 33 77 36 77 15 69 10 46 26 48 29 29 10 35 20 17 11 66 73 6 42 25 11 230 1108 402 1510

Fri 19-Apr 235 93 252 66 137 48 111 55 97 29 99 24 65 44 61 53 66 26 75 52 42 27 53 95 5 40 29 16 247 1574 668 2242

Sat 20-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 250 252 2 254

Sun 21-Apr 275 91 218 95 136 81 171 43 112 29 109 31 79 40 47 87 64 31 72 43 52 24 42 93 4 46 32 26 216 1629 760 2389

Mon 22-Apr 284 105 252 75 123 63 164 42 114 25 122 22 90 40 70 63 95 28 80 45 49 20 69 86 8 45 40 16 225 1785 675 2460

Tue 23-Apr 272 84 275 62 118 55 201 41 117 27 119 24 105 32 60 84 90 28 72 50 43 17 53 60 10 48 33 14 230 1798 626 2424

Wed 24-Apr 271 68 251 68 130 55 148 51 100 34 94 30 92 30 53 66 75 27 72 38 44 28 56 94 4 47 31 21 233 1654 657 2311

Thu 25-Apr 274 85 274 82 122 58 176 41 106 26 99 23 84 41 79 42 89 31 73 52 49 25 66 83 10 44 35 15 236 1772 648 2420

Fri 26-Apr 279 95 258 68 128 58 148 46 114 22 102 26 95 40 80 56 84 27 90 38 43 14 58 88 8 45 42 16 260 1789 639 2428

Sat 27-Apr 33 1 8 0 16 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 214 284 5 289

Sun 28-Apr 283 97 228 82 125 54 137 58 96 26 106 19 67 41 60 67 79 26 64 57 43 27 48 113 8 42 36 18 247 1627 727 2354

Mon 29-Apr 310 80 270 64 137 53 150 39 94 34 103 25 93 38 59 58 76 24 83 38 42 30 54 91 9 47 36 17 251 1767 638 2405

Tue 30-Apr 297 83 268 55 128 58 158 37 118 30 110 24 76 35 54 87 80 24 81 49 48 23 57 65 8 45 42 20 259 1784 635 2419

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6959 2255 6412 1827 3253 1508 3919 1125 2869 712 2794 676 2201 1020 1746 1632 2066 732 1921 1191 1123 625 1387 2331 187 1110 862 459 7166 44865 17203 62068

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECILTY HOSPITAL

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENTS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2025

DAY DATE
GEN.MED GEN.SURG ORTHOPAEICS GR.TOTAL

TOTAL

SKIN &STD PSYCHIATRY CARDIOLOGY R ONCOLOGY M GASTRO
CASUALTY

PAEDIATRICS OBSTRETRICS GYNAEC ENT OPHTHAL TB&CHEST


